

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1630 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	18.09.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that an interlocutory application has been filed to implead the present incumbents and the same was returned with office objections and they are taking steps to comply with the same, accordingly, sought time in that regard. Post on 23.10.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	